Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity:

Bid ID:

Description:

Bids Due By:

Shelby County Schools

IFB #4132023MT

Shady Grove Pre-K Lighting Project Upgrade Rebid
04/13/2023 2:00 PM

Vendor Summary Information

Shady Grove Pre-K Lighting Project Upgrade Rebid

Base Bid

Owner's Contingency

Performance Bond

TOTAL

A & B Construction

$89,900.00

$8,990.00

$1,108.00

$99,998.00




